
# EVENT POSITION NAME STATE/UNIT CRN

GOLD M. SURAJ SINGH SSCB MP/M-001

SILVER ANJUL NAMDEO SSCB MP/M-002

BRONZE SALAM MARSHAL SINGH MANIPUR MP/M-003

BRONZE AYUSH TYAGI UP MP/M-004

GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-005

SILVER SAKSHI JATAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-006

BRONZE POORVI SONI MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-007

BRONZE ISHA MISHRA BIHAR MP/M-008

GOLD SAJAN LAMA SSCB MP/M-009

SILVER MAYANGLAMBAM PUNSHIVA MEITEI MANIPUR MP/M-010

BRONZE NEERAJ KUMAR SSB MP/M-011

BRONZE DEVESH SHAW WEST BENGAL MP/M-012

GOLD KONJENGBAM LUXMI DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-013

SILVER K. RITA DEVI CRPF MP/M-014

BRONZE TAKHELMAYUM ARITA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-015

BRONZE RONGILA DAIMARY ASSAM MP/M-016

GOLD NAOKHOMBA MEITHEI SSB MP/M-017

SILVER YUMNAM ANANDA SINGH MANIPUR MP/M-018

BRONZE MD ZAHID CHISTI SSCB MP/M-019

BRONZE BISHAL BARUAH ASSAM MP/M-020

GOLD DANI NURI ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-021

SILVER NAMOIJAM PUSHPA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-022

BRONZE SUSHMITA SHRESTHA DELHI MP/M-023

BRONZE GESHU KUMARI BIHAR MP/M-024

GOLD H RAMANANDA MEITEI SSCB MP/M-025

SILVER DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-026

BRONZE ABHIJEET ESWAL RAJASTHAN MP/M-027

BRONZE SATYA NARAYAN MOHARANA ODISHA MP/M-028

GOLD REZINA TAMANG DELHI MP/M-029

SILVER K. CHITRABALA DEVI CRPF MP/M-030

BRONZE YUMNAM NIRMALA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-031

BRONZE PRIYANKA SAINI RAJASTHAN MP/M-032

GOLD GURUARIBAM SUBHSON SHARMA MANIPUR MP/M-033

SILVER BHANU SINGH UP MP/M-034

BRONZE ARUN BORO ASSAM MP/M-035

BRONZE MUHAMMED UVAISE CP KERALA MP/M-036

GOLD POORNIMA RAJAK MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-037

SILVER SONI BEYONG ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-038

BRONZE L. BIJESHORI SAI MP/M-039

BRONZE P. TANU SREE ANDHRA PRADESH MP/M-040

GOLD TEKCHAM NANDAJIT SINGH MANIPUR MP/M-041

SILVER H RAMANANDA MEITEI SSCB MP/M-042

BRONZE SWACHAND ASTEKAR KARNATAKA MP/M-043

BRONZE UMARUL FAROOQ C.P KERALA MP/M-044

GOLD DANI NURI ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-045

SILVER NAMOIJAM PUSHPA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-046

BRONZE ELANGBAM ITALY CHANU MANIPUR MP/M-047

BRONZE AHALYA. B TAMILNADU MP/M-048

GOLD DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-049

SILVER GURUARIBAM SUBHSON SHARMA MANIPUR MP/M-050

BRONZE W. TOMBA SINGH SSCB MP/M-051

BRONZE DINESH A. M KARNATAKA MP/M-052

GOLD NAMOIJAM PUSHPA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-053

SILVER POORNIMA RAJAK MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-054

BRONZE KUSUMA N KARNATAKA MP/M-055

BRONZE GESHU KUMARI BIHAR MP/M-056
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CHANGQUAN-MEN

CHANGQUAN-WOMEN

NANQUAN-MEN

NANQUAN-WOMEN

KUNGFU INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND TAIJI TYPE  - MEN
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KUNGFU INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND TAIJI TYPE - WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND NANQUAN TYPE  - MEN

INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND NANQUAN TYPE - WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND OTHER STYLE  - MEN

INDIVIDUAL BARE HAND OTHER STYLE - WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL SINGLE WEAPON ROUTINE  - MEN

INDIVIDUAL SINGLE WEAPON ROUTINE - WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL DOUBLE WEAPON ROUTINE  - MEN

INDIVIDUAL DOUBLE WEAPON ROUTINE - WOMEN



GOLD RAJESH HALDAR DELHI MP/M-057

SILVER GURUARIBAM SUBHSON SHARMA MANIPUR MP/M-058

BRONZE NAKSHTRA JANGID RAJASTHAN MP/M-059

BRONZE BASUDEO TOPPO JHARKHAND MP/M-060

GOLD ELANGBAM ITALY CHANU MANIPUR MP/M-061

SILVER POORANI. K TAMILNADU MP/M-062

BRONZE NEHA KASHYAP UP MP/M-063

BRONZE ANUPAMA AZAD HIMANCHAL PRADESH MP/M-064

GOLD H KARNAJIT SHARMA SSCB MP/M-065

SILVER M GYANDASH SINGH SSCB MP/M-066

BRONZE SANMA BRAHMA ASSAM MP/M-067

BRONZE ABHISHEK A. M KARNATAKA MP/M-068

GOLD MEPUNG LAMGU ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-069

SILVER REALU BOO ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-070

BRONZE SHRAVANI KATKE MAHARASHTRA MP/M-071

BRONZE SAKSHI JHORI UP MP/M-072

GOLD M SURAJ SINGH SSCB MP/M-073

SILVER SHASHI TAMANG SSCB MP/M-074

BRONZE ROHIT JADHAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-075

BRONZE MOHD MAQSOOD RATHER J & K MP/M-076

GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-077

SILVER PADMANI NARZARI SSB MP/M-078

BRONZE SUNITA GARI JHARKHAND MP/M-079

BRONZE PRIYANKA PUNJAB MP/M-080

GOLD ANJUL NAMDEO SSCB MP/M-081

SILVER SUMIT PULAMI DELHI MP/M-082

BRONZE ADITYA KUMAR SSCB MP/M-083

BRONZE D. PARTH CHHATISGARH MP/M-084

GOLD MERCY NGAIMONG ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-085

SILVER BHOORAKSHA DUBEY MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-086

BRONZE SAKSHI JATAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-087

BRONZE ISHA MISHRA BIHAR MP/M-088

GOLD SAJAN LAMA SSCB MP/M-089

SILVER SUROJEET SARDAR DELHI MP/M-090

BRONZE RAVI SURYAVANSHI UP MP/M-091

BRONZE THOMAS RANGTHALUH MEGHALAYA MP/M-092

GOLD K. RITA DEVI CRPF MP/M-093

SILVER RONGILA DAIMARY ASSAM MP/M-094

BRONZE KARAMJIT KAUR CRPF MP/M-095

BRONZE TAKHELMAYUM ARITA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-096

GOLD SANMA BRAHMA ASSAM MP/M-097

SILVER M GYANDASH SINGH SSCB MP/M-098

BRONZE H KARNAJIT SHARMA SSCB MP/M-099

BRONZE RAJMALHAR VHATKAR MAHARASHTRA MP/M-100

GOLD MEPUNG LAMGU ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-101

SILVER SHRAVANI KATKE MAHARASHTRA MP/M-102

BRONZE REALU BOO ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-103

BRONZE MINU MUNDA JHARKHAND MP/M-104

GOLD M SURAJ SINGH SSCB MP/M-105

SILVER SHASHI TAMANG SSCB MP/M-106

BRONZE BALWANT SINGH RAJASTHAN MP/M-107

BRONZE ABDUL FARAZ KHAN WEST BENGAL MP/M-108

GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-109

SILVER REKIMBALA YUMNAM MANIPUR MP/M-110

BRONZE PRIYANKA PUNJAB MP/M-111

BRONZE SUNITA GARI JHARKHAND MP/M-112

GOLD ANJUL NAMDEO SSCB MP/M-113

SILVER ADITYA KUMAR SSCB MP/M-114

BRONZE SALAM MARSHAL SINGH MANIPUR MP/M-115

BRONZE FRANCIS R. R. SONGTHIANG MEGHALAYA MP/M-116
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29 QUIANGSHU - MEN

GUNSHU - WOMEN

GUNSHU - MEN

TAIJIJIAN - WOMEN

TAIJIJIAN  - MEN

NANDAO - WOMEN

NANDAO  - MEN

INDIVIDUAL FLEXIBLE/SOFT WEAPON ROUTINE - WOMEN

INDIVIDUAL FLEXIBLE/SOFT WEAPON ROUTINE  - MEN

JIANSHU - WOMEN

JIANSHU  - MEN

DAOSHU - WOMEN

DAOSHU  - MEN

TAIJIQUAN WOMEN

TAIJIQUAN MEN



GOLD BHOORAKSHA DUBEY MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-117

SILVER MERCY NGAIMONG ARUNACHAL PRADESH MP/M-118

BRONZE SAKSHI JATAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-119

BRONZE WANGKHEIRAKPAM NINGTHIBI DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-120

GOLD SAJAN LAMA SSCB MP/M-121

SILVER SANJIB KR. SINGH ASSAM MP/M-122

BRONZE NEERAJ KUMAR SSB MP/M-123

BRONZE M. GOPI CHAND ANDHRA PRADESH MP/M-124

GOLD TAKHELMAYUM ARITA DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-125

SILVER KONJENGBAM LUXMI DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-126

BRONZE NEELAM CHOUDHARY RAJASTHAN MP/M-127

BRONZE SEEMA CHOUTEL CHHATISGARH MP/M-128

GOLD RAJAT RAJPUT UP MP/M-129

SILVER HIMANSHU TYAGI SSCB MP/M-130

BRONZE DIVYA MOHAN PRADHAN ODISHA MP/M-131

BRONZE MUTHU RAJA BHARATHI.S TAMILNADU MP/M-132

GOLD ANURADHA DUBEY SSB MP/M-133

SILVER SHREYA KUMARI JHARKHAND MP/M-134

BRONZE SHRADDHA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-135

BRONZE POORNIMA RAJAK MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-136

GOLD N DEV SINGH SSCB MP/M-137

SILVER HARSHIT NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-138

BRONZE ASHUTOSH SONI MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-139

BRONZE DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-140

GOLD PADMANI NARZARI SSB MP/M-141

SILVER LEITAM JENNY DEVI MANIPUR MP/M-142

BRONZE SHRADDHA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH MP/M-143

BRONZE MEENU SONI RAJASTHAN MP/M-144

W IBOMCHA SINGH MP/M-145

K SANTOSH SINGH MP/M-146

N PUNSHI MEITEI MP/M-147

NINGTHOUJAM MALEMNGANBA SINGH MP/M-148

SALAM MARSHAL SINGH MP/M-149

MAYANGLAMBAM PUNSHIVA MEITEI MP/M-150

DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MP/M-151

PRIYAM JAIN MP/M-152

ASHUTOSH SONI MP/M-153

AJAZ HASSAN MP/M-154

PEERZADA MUZMIL ISHAQ MP/M-155

ANKIT SHARMA MP/M-156

SHRADDHA YADAV MP/M-157

SAKSHI JATAV MP/M-158

POORNIMA RAJAK MP/M-159

AHALYA. B MP/M-160

HARI BRINDHA. T MP/M-161

SHRINITHI. S MP/M-162

TARA KUMARI MP/M-163

SUNITA GARI MP/M-164

SHREYA KUMARI MP/M-165

NAVYA E V MP/M-166

GOPIKA V P MP/M-167

DEVIKA E V MP/M-168
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37 DUILIAN - MEN

30

31

32

SHUANGJIAN - WOMENS

XINGYIGUAN - MEN

NANGUN - WOMEN

NANGUN - MEN

QUIANGSHU - WOMEN

BRONZE KERALA

38 DUILIAN - WOMEN

GOLD MADHYA PRADESH

SILVER TAMILNADU

BRONZE JHARKHAND

BRONZE MADHYA PRADESH

BRONZE J & K

GOLD SSCB

SILVER MANIPUR

BAGUAZHANG - WOMEN

SHUANGDAO - MEN



HIMANI JATAV MP/M-169

SATYAM MALIK MP/M-170

SUBHASH TOMAR MP/M-171

HARSHIT NAMDEV MP/M-172

SANIDHYA MARATHA MP/M-173

POORVI SONI MP/M-174

DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MP/M-175

PRIYAM JAIN MP/M-176

ASHUTOSH SONI MP/M-177

SHRADDHA YADAV MP/M-178

SAKSHI JATAV MP/M-179

POORNIMA RAJAK MP/M-180

CHIRAG SHARMA MP/M-181

N DEV SINGH MP/M-182

M GYANDASH SINGH MP/M-183

ADITYA KUMAR MP/M-184

K MALEMNGANBA MEITEI MP/M-185

M SURAJ SINGH MP/M-186

KUNAL KODRE MP/M-187

RAJMALHAR VHATKAR MP/M-188

SHRAVANI KATKE MP/M-189

KALYANIEE JOSHII MP/M-190

NIKHIL JADHAV MP/M-191

VAIBHAV PATIL MP/M-192

ATHARV MODAK MP/M-193

TRUPTI CHANDWADKAR MP/M-194

SNEHAL BADASKAR MP/M-195

KHUSHI TELKAR MP/M-196

39 GROUP EVENT

GOLD MADHYA PRADESH

SILVER SSCB

BRONZE MAHARASHTRA


